Bimba Non-Contact
Position Feedback Cylinders
Bimba’s non-contact Position Feedback Cylinders employ a new magnetostrictive sensor. The sensor tip, fixed
inside the cylinder, senses position as a magnet mounted to the piston moves back and forth across the sensor
tip’s length. This provides many important advantages, and makes the Non Contact PFC the preferred solution for
closed-loop pneumatic positioning applications.
How to Order
OPTIONSSTANDARD STROKE LENGTHS*
1", 2", 3", 4", 5", 6", 7", 8", 9"
*0.5 inch increments
*1 inch minimum
BORE SIZE
 09 - 1-1/16"
 17  - 1-1/2"
 31 - 2"
 50 - 2-1/2"
 70 - 3"
PFCN - 31 6 - X B YN
 B - Bumpers
 EE - 0.375 - 3/8" extra rod
   extension, etc.
 L - Low friction1
1 Low friction option includes
special seals and lubrication.
For example, a PFCN-096-BFP will
exert a force of 0.9 times the air lines
pressure; a PFCN-506-XB will exert a
force of 5.0 times the air line pressure.
Approximate Power Factors
 1-1/16" = 0.9
 1-1/2" = 1.7
 2" = 3.1
 2-1/2" = 5.0
 3" = 7.0
MOUNTING
 Blank - Front nose
 BF - Block front
 X - Universal
CONTROLLER
 Blank - none
 Y - PCS, enclosure
 YN - PCS, no enclosure
 YQ - PCS, quick connects,
   enclosure
The model number of all Non-Contact Position Feed-
back Cylinders consists of three alpha-numeric
clusters. These designate product type, bore size,
stroke length, mounting style, and options. The exam-
ple below describes PFCN-316-XBYN, a non-contact
position feedback cylinder with 2 inch bore, 6 inch
stroke, universal mount, bumpers, and a matching PCS
controller with no enclosure.
New
PFCN is immune to conditions that deteriorate older technology PFC’s, such as moisture, dirt, dirty •
air lines, and debris generated as pneumatic products wear.
PFCN is immune to probe wear due to repeated short stroke cycling.•
Every PFCN is calibrated for 0 volts fully retracted and 10 volts fully extended. This simplifies use of •
multiple cylinders in an application and enables use of Bimba PCS controls.

3" (70) 2.00 3.03 0.99 φ2.44 0.81 9.43 10.06 φ0.50 2.25 3.25 0.94 1.38 2.31 2.91 1/2 φ0.77 0.52 0.38
Dimensions (in.)
How to Order
OPTIONSSTANDARD STROKE LENGTHS*
1", 2", 3", 4", 5", 6", 7", 8", 9"
*0.5 inch increments
*1 inch minimum
BORE SIZE
 09 - 1-1/16"
 17  - 1-1/2"
 31 - 2"
 50 - 2-1/2"
 70 - 3"
PFCNL - 70 3 - X B YQ
 B - Bumpers
 EE - 0.375 - 3/8" extra rod
   extension, etc.
MOUNTING
 Blank - Block Front
 X - Universal
CONTROLLER
 Blank - none
 Y - PCS, enclosure
 YN - PCS, no enclosure
 YQ - PCS, quick connects,
   enclosure
The model number of all Non-Contact PFC Rod Lock
Cylinders consists of three alpha-numeric clusters.
These designate product type, bore size, stroke length,
mounting style, and options. The example below
describes PFCNL-703-XBYQ, a non-contact position
feedback cylinder with 3 inch bore, 3 inch stroke, univer-
sal mount, bumpers, and low friction seals, and matched
PCS controller with an enclosure and quick connects.
Bimba Non-Contact PFC Rod Lock
Bore Base
 Stroke
Adder
(per inch)
Mounting Options Controller
X
Universal
B
Bumpers
EE
Extra
Extention
(per inch)
*Y *YN *YQ
1-1/16" (09) $550.00 $15.30 $4.90 $4.40 $2.85
$510.00 $540.00 $600.00
1-1/2" (17) 598.00 18.35 5.75 5.35 7.00
2" (31) 665.00 21.25 7.20 6.90 9.30